Appa Bapurao Muthe (Applicant)
2). Ashabai Bapurao Muthe (Co-Applicant)
3). Bapurao Karbhari Muthe (Co-Applicant)
Address: Muthewadgaon, Haregaon Road, Tal.
Shrirampur, Dist. Ahmednagar – 413739, Maharashtra
Loan Account No.: 1092020100015

1. 29-Jan-2026
2. 11-Feb-2026
3. Rs. 6,11,592/- (Rupees Six
Lakh Eleven Thousand Five
Hundred Ninety Two Only) as on
03-02-2026

Description of Secured Asset:- All that piece and parcel of Gat No.189 admeasuring 00H 40R and
Grampanchayat Milkat No.697, house constructed thereon having total area admeasuring 1055
Sq.Fts., built up area 900 Sq.Fts., situated at Mauje Muthewadgaon, Taluka Shrirampur, District